
Badass Dart Girl

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchi  Cristina (06/1402) 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 3

Giovannini  Alessia (06/1764) 4 4 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0

Zegnani Sara (06/1765) 2 3 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 4 3

Berti Cristina (06/2099) 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Cecchi Camilla (06/1696) 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 0

Lenzi Asia (06/1694) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchi  Cristina 06/1402 14 14 1,00

Giovannini  Alessia 06/1764 10 9 0,90

Zegnani Sara 06/1765 12 7 0,58

Berti Cristina 06/2099 8 5 0,62

Cecchi Camilla 06/1696 10 2 0,20

Lenzi Asia 06/1694 10 1 0,10

Bar Assolo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Arfaioli Federico (06/2134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arzilli Alessandro (06/2127) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Azri Samuele (06/2128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calvani Federico (06/2129) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gjoka Aldo (06/2133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hosaj Orison (06/2132) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Migliorini Niccolò (06/2130) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubbino Federico (06/2131) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Arfaioli Federico 06/2134 0 0 0,00

Arzilli Alessandro 06/2127 0 0 0,00

Azri Samuele 06/2128 0 0 0,00

Calvani Federico 06/2129 0 0 0,00

Gjoka Aldo 06/2133 0 0 0,00

Hosaj Orison 06/2132 0 0 0,00

Migliorini Niccolò 06/2130 0 0 0,00

Rubbino Federico 06/2131 0 0 0,00

I Forti Seven

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Eder Fabian (06/1787) 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 12 3 9

Oliveri Salvatore (06/1660) 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 12

Ceccarelli Giulio (06/1831) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 7 4 8

De Angelis Flavio (06/1655) 0 0 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martelli Francesco (06/1662) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6

Arrighini Marco (06/1832) 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 3

Dimov Ivan (06/1654) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 3

Morelli Simone (06/1653) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kirilov Iliev Daniel (06/1686) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Eder Fabian 06/1787 15 45 3,00

Oliveri Salvatore 06/1660 12 32 2,67

Ceccarelli Giulio 06/1831 9 21 2,33

De Angelis Flavio 06/1655 8 17 2,12

Martelli Francesco 06/1662 7 16 2,29

Arrighini Marco 06/1832 7 12 1,71

Dimov Ivan 06/1654 4 9 2,25

Morelli Simone 06/1653 2 6 3,00

Kirilov Iliev Daniel 06/1686 0 0 0,00

Tenacius Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Geraci Davide (06/2100) 4 12 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0

Pizzichi Yuri (06/1496) 4 11 4 3 0 0 2 6 4 3 0 0

Pietrini Simone (06/1283) 4 8 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0

Provvedi Dalibor (06/1664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0

Trentacoste Valentina (06/1665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 0 0 0

Pierini Filippo (06/1436) 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Geraci Davide 06/2100 16 34 2,12

Pizzichi Yuri 06/1496 14 23 1,64

Pietrini Simone 06/1283 12 17 1,42

Provvedi Dalibor 06/1664 6 11 1,83

Trentacoste Valentina 06/1665 8 9 1,12

Pierini Filippo 06/1436 8 1 0,12


